
DAVIS SCHOOL DISTRICT VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE    2022‐2023 
  Game Times:  3:15 p.m. 

Game 1: Monday, August 22 Game 2: Wednesday, August 24 Game 3: Monday, August 29 Game 4: Wednesday, August 31 
HOME AWAY HOME AWAY HOME AWAY HOME AWAY 

Bountiful South Davis Bountiful Mueller Park West Point Bountiful Fairfield Centerville 
Mueller Park Centerville Farmington Centerville Syracuse Centerville Legacy Farmington 

Millcreek Farmington South Davis Millcreek Farmington Sunset Millcreek Kaysville 
Kaysville Centennial Fairfield Centennial Shoreline Millcreek Mueller Park West Point 
Legacy Central Davis Central Davis Kaysville Centennial Mueller Park Syracuse South Davis 

Shoreline Fairfield Shoreline Legacy Central Davis North Layton Sunset Centennial 
North Davis North Layton North Layton Syracuse Fairfield North Davis North Davis Central Davis 
West Point Syracuse Sunset West Point Bye: South Davis, Kaysville, 

Legacy 
North Layton Shoreline 

Bye: Sunset Bye: North Davis Bye: Bountiful 

Game 5: Tuesday, Sept 6 Game 6: Wednesday, Sept 7 Game 7: Monday, Sept 12 Game 8: Wednesday, Sept 14

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY HOME AWAY HOME AWAY 
Bountiful Sunset Syracuse Bountiful Farmington Bountiful Bountiful Fairfield 

Centerville Legacy North Layton Farmington Centerville Millcreek Centerville Sunset 
Farmington West Point Mueller Park Central Davis Mueller Park South Davis Central Davis Millcreek 

Millcreek North Layton South Davis Fairfield Centennial Legacy North Davis Mueller Park 
Kaysville Mueller Park West Point Kaysville Central Davis Shoreline Centennial South Davis 

South Davis North Davis Legacy Sunset Fairfield Kaysville Kaysville Syracuse 
Centennial Syracuse Shoreline North Davis Sunset North Davis Legacy North Layton 

Bye: Central, Fairfield, 
Shoreline 

Bye: Centerville, Millcreek, 
Centennial 

North Layton West Point West Point Shoreline 
Bye: Syracuse Bye: Farmington 

Game 9: Monday, Sept 19 Game 10: Wednesday Sept 21 Game 11: Monday, Sept 26 

HOME AWAY HOME AWAY HOME AWAY 
Bountiful Shoreline Centerville Bountiful Millcreek Bountiful 

Centerville Centennial South Davis Farmington South Davis Centerville 
Farmington Kaysville Millcreek Mueller Park Mueller Park Farmington 
North Davis Millcreek Shoreline Centennial Centennial Central Davis 

North Layton South Davis Fairfield Central Davis Legacy Fairfield 
Central Davis West Point Kaysville Legacy Kaysville Shoreline 

Sunset Fairfield West Point North Davis North Davis Syracuse 
Syracuse Legacy Syracuse Sunset Sunset North Layton 

Bye: Mueller Park Bye: North Layton Bye: West Point 

Play-in Game: Wednesday, September 28 - #16 (home team) VS #17 
First Round: Monday, October 3 - Home Sites  
Quarter Finals: Wednesday, October 5 - Home Sites
Semifinals: Monday October 10 – Location TBD  
Championship: Wednesday, October 12 - Location TBD 
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